CS Cup 1l

Poradatel: Smart ranch, s.r.o. - Kozlovice
Rozhodci: R1 - Jitka Kynclova

Vysledkova listina
SAWRR + WRC 301 Mladez Reining a.a. #6 SMART RANCH

03.06.2023 - 04.06.2023

Ny wiw i NnIE

Jezdec

Anna Palasova
Viktorie Sviezena
Anna Palasova
Vendula Masarova
Sophie Sobotkova
Laura Jelinkova

Michaela Tesarkové

Kun

Docs Gotta Spook
SK Smart N Whiz
Dr Who

Rock Me Topgun
Smoking Gun Rose
SK Sayo Cadillac

Zoe Gun Rima

Total

6972
68%2
68
68
66
65%
64
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